## Indiana Professional Educators, Inc.

"Educators by Calling, Professionals by Choice"



We know how hard you worked and sacrificed during your teaching career and you deserve a fulfilling retirement. Keep up with the education and legislative world by joining IPE.

## IPE Associate dues are only \$15.00 per year!

IPE dues are directly related to insurance and program costs and not making payments to national labor unions or political campaigns. Associate membership does not include liability Insurance. Indiana Professional Educators, Inc. (IPE), founded in 1976, is a voluntary membership association of independent Public School Teachers from across the state. IPE is committed to the principle that public school teachers are professionals and should have the right to choose their professional affiliations.

## To learn more, visit www.indianateachers.org

## **IPE ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION** 2024-2025

To apply for an Associate/Retired teacher membership in IPE, please complete and return this application and the annual \$15.00 dues to: **IPE, 128 S. East Street #200, Crown Point, IN 46307** 

Last Name	First Name	M.I.		Date
ailing Address		City/State/Zip Code		
County of Residence Home Phone		Personal E-mail Address		
Retired from:		Retirement date:		
School District Coun	ty School Nai	me/# Position	Subject	Grade Level
Type of Membership		"Indiana Profess		check payable to: ors, Inc." or "IPE"
Associate/Retired Member \$ 15.00		Mail to: Indiana Professional Educators, Inc. 128 S. East Street #200, Crown Point, IN 46307		
Note: If you were an IPE member, we got you! If you were not an IPE member when you retired, please send a copy of your teaching license with your application for associate membership.		Phone: (219) 663-8559 / Fax: (219) 663-8569 Email: indianaprofessionaleducators@gmail.com		